TITLE

1844 Individual Township Maps

1858 Individual Township Maps

A Gallery of Ancestors

A Look Back at Adelphi - Vol 1

A Look Back at Adelphi - Vol 3

A Look Back at Adelphi - Vol 4

Adelphi Border News Index

Ancestor Charts

Ashville Home News - Jan - June 1905
Ashville Home News - Jul - Dec 1905
Bird's Eye View of Circleville in 1836
Bird's Eye View of Circleville in 1853
Cemetery Records W. of Scioto River Update
Circleville & Harrison Twp. Cemetery
Circleville Early Baseball

Circleville High School Football

Darby Township

Darby, Monroe, & Perry Twp. Cemetery
Divorce Records Index

Forest Cemetery Records

Forest Cemetery Update

Historic New Holland in Pictures
Historic Tarlton in Pictures

History of Monroe Twp. Vol Il

Jackson, Wayne, Deercreek Twp Cemetery
Records

Ludwig Family Records

Madison & Walnut Twp. Cemeteries
Marriage Affidavits, Consents & License
Applications

Memorable October of 1774

MISC. NOTES

Showing Landowners PER TWP
Showing Landowners PER TWP

120 pp indexed; photos and sayings
by Seymour; history, photos

by Seymour; history, photos

by Seymour; history, photos

On CD

RTP - filled out by library patrons
RTP

RTP

Full Color 30"x40" by Wittich - framable
Full Color by Wittich - framable

by Mayberry

by Mayberry (Limited number)

by Mogan

386 pp (Limited number)

by Thompson and Dennis

by Mayberry (Limited number)
1810-1960

by Mayberry; Circleville Indexed 442 pp.

by Mayberry

by Thompson, 100 pp
by Weaver, 100 pp.
photos, history stories
by Mayberry

Hardback (Limited Number)
398 pp.

Pickaway County

by Jones; 47 pp

PRICE
EACH
$1.00
$1.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$29.95
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$28.00
$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00

$15.00
$18.56
$18.56
$25.00
$18.00

$10.00
$18.00
$10.00

$3.50

TAX

$0.07
$0.07
$2.90
$1.81
$1.81
$1.81
$2.17
$1.45
$1.45
$1.45
$1.09
$1.09
$2.03
$1.09
$1.81
$2.54
$2.18
$1.45
$1.45
$1.60

$1.09
$1.35
$1.35
$1.81
$1.31

$0.73
$1.31
$0.73

$0.25

PICK-UP
TOTAL
$1.07
$1.07
$42.90
$26.81
$26.81
$26.81
$32.12
$21.45
$21.45
$21.45
$16.09
$16.09
$30.03
$16.09
$26.81
$37.54
$32.18
$21.45
$21.45
$23.60

$16.09
$19.91
$19.91
$26.81
$19.31

$10.73
$19.31
$10.73

$3.75

P&H
BY MAIL
$1.75
$1.75
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.25
$5.25
$4.00
$4.90
$5.00
$5.25
$5.00
$6.00

$5.25
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.25

$5.00
$5.25
$4.00

$1.25

BY MAIL TOT. FOR
TOTAL LIBRARIES

$2.82
$2.82
$48.65
$32.31
$32.31
$32.31
$36.12
$26.45
$26.45
$26.45
$24.09
$24.09
$35.28
$21.34
$30.81
$42.44
$37.18
$26.70
$26.45
$29.60

$21.34
$24.41
$24.41
$31.81
$24.56

$15.73
$24.56
$14.73

$5.00

$2.75

$2.75

$45.75
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$33.95
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$23.00
$33.25
$20.25
$29.00
$39.90
$35.00
$25.25
$25.00
$28.00

$20.25
$23.06
$23.06
$30.00
§23.25

$15.00
$23.25
$14.00

$4.75



Monies Collected

Obituary Index First 100 Years

Ohio State House

Pickaway & Washington Twp. Cemeteries
Pickaway County Marriage Index
Pickaway County Partition Records- Vol 1
Pickaway County Partition Records- Vol 2
Pickaway County Places, Maps, & Names
Pickaway County Probate Records Index
Pickaway County Quarterlies

Pickaway Places, People, Vol. 7

Pleasant Cemetery Inventory

Probate Court Abstracts from Order Book
Roundtown Reminiscenses

South Bloomfield in Pictures

Springbank & Yellowbud Community Hist.
Turning Back Hands of Time

Williamsport in Pictures

Names paying into County treasury for
Permits/fines/assesments; indexed
1816-1916 (CD)

120 pp

269 pp. (Limited number)
1899-1929

Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl
Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl
Hardback - 128 pp

On CD

On DVD w/ Index

by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from

Circleville Herald, 168 pp.

Mt. Sterling & Darby Twp.

by Weaver

by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp

by Finley

Limited Number

by Sprouse-History (Limited number)
by Weaver, 100 pp.

$12.00

$10.00
$10.00
$18.00
$28.00
$12.00
$12.00
$35.00
$29.95
$49.95
$28.00

$25.00
$12.00
$15.00
$23.31
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00

$0.87

$0.73
$0.73
$1.31
$2.03
$0.87
$0.87
$2.54
$2.17
$3.62
$2.03

$1.81
$0.87
$1.09
$1.69
$1.81
$1.81
$1.45

$12.87

$10.73
$10.73
$19.31
$30.03
$12.87
$12.87
$37.54
$32.12
$53.57
$30.03

$26.81
$12.87
$16.09
$25.00
$26.81
$26.81
$21.45

$5.00

$4.00
$3.50
$5.25
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$6.00
$5.00
$4.25
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

$17.87

$14.73
$14.23
$24.56
$34.53
$17.87
$17.87
$43.54
$36.12
§57.57
$35.03

$32.81
$17.87
$20.34
$30.50
$31.81
$31.31
$25.95

$17.00

$14.00
$13.50
$23.25
$32.50
$17.00
$17.00
$41.00
$33.95
$53.95
$33.00

$31.00
$17.00
$19.25
$28.81
$30.00
$29.50
$24.50
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