TITLE	MISC. NOTES	PRICE	TAX	PICK-UP	P&H	BY MAIL	TOT. FOR
		EACH		TOTAL	BY MAIL	TOTAL	LIBRARIES
1844 Individual Township Maps	Showing Landowners PER TWP	\$1.00	\$0.07	\$1.07	\$1.75	\$2.82	\$2.75
1858 Individual Township Maps	Showing Landowners PER TWP	\$1.00	\$0.07	\$1.07	\$1.75	\$2.82	\$2.75
A Gallery of Ancestors	120 pp indexed; photos and sayings	\$40.00	\$2.90	\$42.90	\$5.75	\$48.65	\$45.75
A Look Back at Adelphi - Vol 1	by Seymour; history, photos	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$5.50	\$32.31	\$30.50
A Look Back at Adelphi - Vol 3	by Seymour; history, photos	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$5.50	\$32.31	\$30.50
A Look Back at Adelphi - Vol 4	by Seymour; history, photos	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$5.50	\$32.31	\$30.50
Adelphi Border News Index	On CD	\$29.95	\$2.17	\$32.12	\$4.00	\$36.12	\$33.95
Ancestor Charts	RTP - filled out by library patrons	\$20.00	\$1.45	\$21.45	\$5.00	\$26.45	\$25.00
Ashville Home News - Jan - June 1905	RTP	\$20.00	\$1.45	\$21.45	\$5.00	\$26.45	\$25.00
Ashville Home News - Jul - Dec 1905	RTP	\$20.00	\$1.45	\$21.45	\$5.00	\$26.45	\$25.00
Bird's Eye View of Circleville in 1836	Full Color 30"x40" by Wittich - framable	\$15.00	\$1.09	\$16.09	\$8.00	\$24.09	\$23.00
Bird's Eye View of Circleville in 1853	Full Color by Wittich - framable	\$15.00	\$1.09	\$16.09	\$8.00	\$24.09	\$23.00
Cemetery Records W. of Scioto River Update	by Mayberry	\$28.00	\$2.03	\$30.03	\$5.25	\$35.28	\$33.25
Circleville & Harrison Twp. Cemetery	by Mayberry (Limited number)	\$15.00	\$1.09	\$16.09	\$5.25	\$21.34	\$20.25
Circleville Early Baseball	by Mogan	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$4.00	\$30.81	\$29.00
Circleville High School Football	386 pp (Limited number)	\$35.00	\$2.54	\$37.54	\$4.90	\$42.44	\$39.90
Darby Township	by Thompson and Dennis	\$30.00	\$2.18	\$32.18	\$5.00	\$37.18	\$35.00
Darby, Monroe, & Perry Twp. Cemetery	by Mayberry (Limited number)	\$20.00	\$1.45	\$21.45	\$5.25	\$26.70	\$25.25
Divorce Records Index	1810-1960	\$20.00	\$1.45	\$21.45	\$5.00	\$26.45	\$25.00
Forest Cemetery Records	by Mayberry; Circleville Indexed 442 pp.	\$22.00	\$1.60	\$23.60	\$6.00	\$29.60	\$28.00
Forest Cemetery Update	by Mayberry	\$15.00	\$1.09	\$16.09	\$5.25	\$21.34	\$20.25
Historic New Holland in Pictures	by Thompson, 100 pp	\$18.56	\$1.35	\$19.91	\$4.50	\$24.41	\$23.06
Historic Tarlton in Pictures	by Weaver, 100 pp.	\$18.56	\$1.35	\$19.91	\$4.50	\$24.41	\$23.06
History of Monroe Twp. Vol II	photos, history stories	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$5.00	\$31.81	\$30.00
Jackson, Wayne, Deercreek Twp Cemetery	by Mayberry	\$18.00	\$1.31	\$19.31	\$5.25	\$24.56	\$23.25
Records							
Ludwig Family Records	Hardback (Limited Number)	\$10.00	\$0.73	\$10.73	\$5.00	\$15.73	\$15.00
Madison & Walnut Twp. Cemeteries	398 pp.	\$18.00	\$1.31	\$19.31	\$5.25	\$24.56	\$23.25
Marriage Affidavits, Consents & License Applications	Pickaway County	\$10.00	\$0.73	\$10.73	\$4.00	\$14.73	\$14.00
Memorable October of 1774	by Jones; 47 pp	\$3.50	\$0.25	\$3.75	\$1.25	\$5.00	\$4.75

Names paying into County treasury for Permits/fines/assesments; indexed	\$12.00	\$0.87	\$12.87	\$5.00	\$17.87	\$17.00
1816-1916 (CD)	\$10.00	\$0.73	\$10.73	\$4.00	\$14.73	\$14.00
120 pp	\$10.00	\$0.73	\$10.73	\$3.50	\$14.23	\$13.50
269 pp. (Limited number)	\$18.00	\$1.31	\$19.31	\$5.25	\$24.56	\$23.25
1899-1929	\$28.00	\$2.03	\$30.03	\$4.50	\$34.53	\$32.50
Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl	\$12.00	\$0.87	\$12.87	\$5.00	\$17.87	\$17.00
Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl	\$12.00	\$0.87	\$12.87	\$5.00	\$17.87	\$17.00
Hardback - 128 pp	\$35.00	\$2.54	\$37.54	\$6.00	\$43.54	\$41.00
On CD	\$29.95	\$2.17	\$32.12	\$4.00	\$36.12	\$33.95
On DVD w/ Index	\$49.95	\$3.62	\$53.57	\$4.00	\$57.57	\$53.95
by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Circleville Herald, 168 pp.	\$28.00	\$2.03	\$30.03	\$5.00	\$35.03	\$33.00
Mt. Sterling & Darby Twp.	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$6.00	\$32.81	\$31.00
by Weaver	\$12.00	\$0.87	\$12.87	\$5.00	\$17.87	\$17.00
by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp	\$15.00	\$1.09	\$16.09	\$4.25	\$20.34	\$19.25
by Finley	\$23.31	\$1.69	\$25.00	\$5.50	\$30.50	\$28.81
Limited Number	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$5.00	\$31.81	\$30.00
by Sprouse-History (Limited number)	\$25.00	\$1.81	\$26.81	\$4.50	\$31.31	\$29.50
by Weaver, 100 pp.	\$20.00	\$1.45	\$21.45	\$4.50	\$25.95	\$24.50
	 Permits/fines/assesments; indexed 1816-1916 (CD) 120 pp 269 pp. (Limited number) 1899-1929 Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl Hardback - 128 pp On CD On DVD w/ Index by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Circleville Herald, 168 pp. Mt. Sterling & Darby Twp. by Weaver by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp by Finley Limited Number by Sprouse-History (Limited number) 	Permits/fines/assesments; indexed 1816-1916 (CD) \$10.00 120 pp \$10.00 269 pp. (Limited number) \$18.00 1899-1929 \$28.00 Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl \$12.00 Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl \$12.00 Hardback - 128 pp \$35.00 On CD \$29.95 On DVD w/ Index \$49.95 by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Circleville Herald, 168 pp. \$25.00 Mt. Sterling & Darby Twp. \$25.00 by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp \$15.00 by Finley \$23.31 Limited Number \$25.00 by Sprouse-History (Limited number) \$25.00	Permits/fines/assesments; indexed 1816-1916 (CD) \$10.00 \$0.73 120 pp \$10.00 \$0.73 269 pp. (Limited number) \$18.00 \$1.31 1899-1929 \$28.00 \$2.03 Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl \$12.00 \$0.87 Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl \$12.00 \$0.87 Hardback - 128 pp \$35.00 \$2.54 On CD \$29.95 \$2.17 On DVD w/ Index \$49.95 \$3.62 by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Circleville Herald, 168 pp. \$25.00 \$1.81 by Weaver \$12.00 \$0.87 by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp \$15.00 \$1.09 by Finley \$23.31 \$1.69 Limited Number \$25.00 \$1.81 by Sprouse-History (Limited number) \$25.00 \$1.81	Permits/fines/assesments; indexed1816-1916 (CD)\$10.00\$0.73\$10.73120 pp\$10.00\$0.73\$10.73269 pp. (Limited number)\$18.00\$1.31\$19.311899-1929\$28.00\$2.03\$30.03Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87Hardback - 128 pp\$35.00\$2.54\$37.54On CD\$29.95\$2.17\$32.12On DVD w/ Index\$49.95\$3.62\$53.57by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Uricle Herald, 168 pp.\$28.00\$2.03\$30.03Circleville Herald, 168 pp.\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87Mt. Sterling & Darby Twp.\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81by Weaver\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp\$15.00\$1.09\$16.09by Finley\$23.31\$1.69\$25.00Limited Number\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81by Sprouse-History (Limited number)\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81	Permits/fines/assesments; indexed1816-1916 (CD)\$10.00\$0.73\$10.73\$4.00120 pp\$10.00\$0.73\$10.73\$3.50269 pp. (Limited number)\$18.00\$1.31\$19.31\$5.251899-1929\$28.00\$2.03\$30.03\$4.50Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87\$5.00Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87\$5.00Hardback - 128 pp\$35.00\$2.54\$37.54\$6.00On CD\$29.95\$2.17\$32.12\$4.00On DVD w/ Index\$49.95\$3.62\$53.57\$4.00by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Circleville Herald, 168 pp.\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81\$6.00by Weaver\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87\$5.00by Weaver\$12.00\$1.81\$26.81\$5.00by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp\$15.00\$1.99\$16.09\$4.25by Finley\$23.31\$1.69\$25.00\$5.50Limited Number\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81\$5.00by Sprouse-History (Limited number)\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81\$4.50	Permits/fines/assesments; indexed1816-1916 (CD)\$10.00\$0.73\$10.73\$4.00\$14.73120 pp\$10.00\$0.73\$10.73\$3.50\$14.23269 pp. (Limited number)\$18.00\$1.31\$19.31\$5.25\$24.561899-1929\$28.00\$2.03\$30.03\$4.50\$34.53Abstracts 1836-1873 by Hearl\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87\$5.00\$17.87Abstracts 1873-1900 by Hearl\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87\$5.00\$17.87Hardback - 128 pp\$35.00\$2.54\$37.54\$6.00\$43.54On CD\$29.95\$2.17\$32.12\$4.00\$36.12On DVD w/ Index\$49.95\$3.62\$53.57\$4.00\$57.57by Weaver, stories w/ photos, reprints from Circleville Herald, 168 pp.\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81\$6.00\$32.81by Weaver\$12.00\$0.87\$12.87\$5.00\$17.87by Harden & Higgins; 93 pp\$15.00\$1.99\$16.09\$4.25\$20.34by Finley\$23.31\$1.69\$25.00\$5.50\$30.50\$31.81by Finley\$23.31\$1.69\$25.00\$5.50\$30.50\$31.81by Sprouse-History (Limited number)\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81\$4.50\$31.81by Sprouse-History (Limited number)\$25.00\$1.81\$26.81\$4.50\$31.31

Updated: Jan. 2024